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Liste engagés Montée Historique Sébrazac — St Julien de Rodelle 2024

Nom / Prénom
GUITARD Jean
DESMAZES Jean-Paul
FONTES Francis
LACAZE Nicolas
BEAUMAS Bruno
BOUTET William
VIGUIER Damien
RAYMOND Michel
SALERNO Pierre
RECOULES Philippe
GILHODES Rolland
CERANDON Michel
GYS Alex
BOUSSUGUES Emilien
COCHAIN Pierre-Laurent
GUIBERT Grégoire
POINSON Jean-Christophe
PONTOISE Grégory
PODEVIGNE David
DUVILLARD Alexandre
BERGON Laurent
SANCHEZ Thierry
CAMINADE Ludovic
THAMIE Bernard
CABRIGNAC Didier
PLAGNE Ludovic
FRIAISSE Fabien
FRIAISSE Pascal
GRIMAL Thomas
NOUYRIGAT Guillaume
FALIP Lionel
MAZARS Stephan
MOUYSSET Nicolas
GUEVARA Raphaél
SALTEL Michel
PALPACUER Jean
VERGNES Michel
COUTOULY Sébastien
DUVIGNAU Bruno
SALGUES Gilles
GUICHARD Michel
DELSOL Guy
VERDEILLE Mathieu
JUNCO Diego
SERIEYS Raymond
CADARS Didier
BOCHATON Christian

Véhicule
CHRYSLER CROSSFIRE
NSU TT
BARQUETTE FD
PEUGEQOT 205 RALLYE
FERRARI 328 GTB
RENAULT 9 TURBO
FORD FIESTA
LANCIA INTEGRAL 16V
CITROEN AX
RENAULT 11 TURBO
RENAULT DAUPHINE
NSU 1200 TT
PORSCHE 911
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
OPEL MONZA GSE
OPEL ASCONA | 2000
RENAULT 11 TURBO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEQOT 205 RALLYE
SIMCA RALLYE 3
PORSCHE 911
MINI AUSTIN
RENAULT 5 ALPINE
CITROEN VISA CHRONO
RENAULT CLIO 16V
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT 11 TURBO
RENAULT FUEGO GTX
PEUGEQOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEQT 309 GTI
BMW 323|
SIMCA RALLYE 3
CITROEN zX
TOYOTA MR2
BMW E30323 |
MATRA DJET
PEUGEQT 309 GTI
FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH
FORD RS 2000
PORSCHE 944
BMW M3
PEUGEOT 309 XS
PEUGEOT 405 MI 16
SIMCA RALLYE 2
RENAULT 11 TURBO
TALBOT HORIZON

Ville
RODEZ
CAMPUAC
BOZOULS
LIOUJAS
ALGANS
LA PRIMAUBE
BOZOULS
GABRIAC
BOZOULS
BOZOULS
SEBAZAC
CHAMEYRAT
COLOGNE
SEVERAC
SEVERAC
SEVERAC
VERGONGHEON
VEZEZOUX
LEOTOING
Langeac
CANET EN ROUSILLON
VINGRAU
CREMPS
SOULIAC SUR CELE
ESPAGNAC STE EULALIE
ST FLOUR
LAVASTRIE
LES TERNES
ONET LE CHATEAU
ONET LE CHATEAU
SALLE LA SOURCE
AUBIN
CREISSELS
ST AFFRIQUE
SEVERAC
MENDE
ADISSAN
ESPALION
ESPALION
MILLAU
COUBISOU
ONET LE CHATEAU
ESPALION
ESPALION
BARAQUEVILLE
SALLE LA SOURCE
NAUCELLE

Département
12
12
12
12
81
12
12
12
12
12
12
19
32
12
12
12
43
43
43
43
66
66
46
46
46
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
48
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Liste engagés Montée Historique Sébrazac — St Julien de Rodelle 2024

ANDRIEU Nicolas
CALMELS Sébastien
ROUX-SABLIER Stéphane
RACINE José

RASCALOU Thomas
GAYRAUD Bernard
EVESQUE Jean-Louis
COURTAILLAC Christophe
BALSAN Jarod

AMANS Romain
REGINATO Guillaume
REGINATO Loic

MARTIN Fabien
LOGNOS Jean-Louis
ROMIGUIER Benoit
MARCILLAC Sylvain
MARCILLAC Yves

CONFOLENT Frangois
PREVOST Claude
BERTRAND Jean-Louis
BLOUET Gilbert
GUILLEMARE Luc

COEL Christian

SILOBRE Ludovic
CHABOCHE Jean-Jacques

ANCELIN Gauthier
MOUSSET David
RIGAT Gérard
ROQUES Denis
DUARTE Jean-Pierre
ANDRE Maxime
GIROU Sébastien
COSTES Dominique
LACAN Claude
DURAND Honoré
SALEIL Jacques
CASTELBOU Olivier
FERNANDES Valdemar
GOGUY Pascal
VAURS Jean-Paul
FERNANDES Franck
LOPEZ Alex
GRAZZINI Gilles
LAURENT Etienne
BAULES Jérome
MICHELIN Sylvain

OPEL MANTA

FORD FIESTA XR2
RENAULT 8
RENAULT 8
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
OPEL KADETT CITY
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
RENAULT 5 ALPINE
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
LANCIA DELTA 16S
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
ALPINE A110

FIAT 127

PEUGEOT 309 GTI
ALPINE A110

ALFA ROMEO GTV6
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
RENAULT 11 TURBO
ALPINE A110

RENAULT 11 TURBO
BMW 2002TI

PEUGEOT 309 GTI
SIMCA RALLYE 2

RENAULT 4

PEUGEOT 205 GTI
TALBOT LOTUS

BMW E30 318IS
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
NSUTT

TRIUMPH GT6
PORSCHE 911

LANCIA DELTA HF
LANCIA DELTA
RENAULT 8 GORDINI
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
PEUGEOT 205

SAMBA RALLYE

FORD FIESTA XR2
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
SIMCA RALLYE 2
LOTUS ECLAT EXCEL
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

CASSUEJOULS
RODELLE
CODOGNAN
MARGUERITTES
MILLAU

MILLAU

MILLAU

MILLAU

MILLAU

ST ROME DE CERNON
RIVIERE SUR TARN
BARAQUEVILLE

LES AIRES

VIEUSSAN

ST COME D'OLT

ST COME D'OLT
CASTELNAU DE
MANDAILLES
CONDAT SUR VIENNE
BAILLARGUES
TEYRAN

MURVIEL

ST JEAN DE CORNIES
CARLENCAS ET LEVAS
VERFEIL
MONTASTRUC LA
CONSEILLERE
ESCALQUENS

LE FEL

SEGUR

MONTEILS

ESPALION

NAUCELLE

BOZOULS

RODEZ

FLAVIN

LAGUIOLE

LE MASSEGROS
SEVERAC

CAMPUAC
SANVENSA
LABASTIDE GABAUSSE
ONET LE CHATEAU
ST AFFRIQUE

ST AFFRIQUE
BLANZAT

ARGENCES EN AUBRAC
GOLINHAC

12
12
30
30
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
34
34
12
12
12

87
34
34
34
34
34
31
31

31
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
81
12
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BRU Maurice
MAGNE Quentin
MELEROWICZ Stéphane
PESTANA Emmanuel
MORERRA Nicolas
LADOUX Fabien
OURLIAC Jérome
BIBAL Wendy
RODRIGUES Carlos
LERAY Michel
PANISSIER Jean-Louis
ROMIEU Pierre

DE SOUSA Manuel
SAINT-BEAUZL David
BRUNETTA Stéphane
CHARTIER Laurent
GUICHARD André
BONNEFOQOUS Alain
BAULES Pierre

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
BMW SERIE 3 E30
MERCEDES 230 CE
MERCEDES 190E
PEUGEOT 205
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
AUSTIN MINI

FIAT 127 ABARTH
FIAT 128

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
TOYOTA CELICA

AUDI 80

RENAULT CLIO 16V
SAMBA RALLYE
CITROEN AX SPORT
OPEL GTE

GOLF GTI

CITROEN VISA GTI

LESCURE-D'ALBIGEOIS
CONQUES

LA ROCHELLE
GAILLAC

ESPALION
THERONDELS
SERRES SUR ARGET
NAUCELLE

ONET LE CHATEAU
ST GENIEZ D'OLT
ST FELIX DE LUNEL
SEBRAZAC
BOZOULS

ST COME D'OLT
ESPALION
SEBRAZAC
BOZOULS
ESPALION
SEBRAZAC

81
12
17
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



